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No 1 VON BURG Jean Paul (Rg=3)

Pass 4 2:34.995
Pass 21 4:36.893 1 2:01.898 **
Pass 40 6:32.308 2 1:55.415 **
Pass 58 8:26.957 3 1:54.649 *
In 76 10:19.884 4 1:52.927

Pass 121 15:07.884 5 4:48.000
Pass 139 17:01.327 6 1:53.443 *
Pass 155 18:55.454 7 1:54.127
Pass 175 20:48.244 8 1:52.790 *
In 194 22:42.572 9 1:54.328

No 5 BITSCHNAU Benoit (Rg=14)

Pass 6 2:37.323
Pass 23 4:41.914 1 2:04.591 *
Pass 42 6:41.657 2 1:59.743 *
Pass 62 8:41.726 3 2:00.069
Pass 80 10:42.947 4 2:01.221
Pass 100 12:42.547 5 1:59.600 *
Pass 119 14:42.763 6 2:00.216
Pass 137 16:42.743 7 1:59.980
Pass 153 18:42.995 8 2:00.252
Pass 174 20:44.971 9 2:01.976
Pass 195 22:43.099 10 1:58.128 *
Pass 214 24:41.678 11 1:58.579
Pass 230 26:39.902 12 1:58.224
Pass 248 28:39.016 13 1:59.114

No 7 SCHELLING Marc (Rg=12)

Pass 10 3:17.133
Pass 27 5:17.204 1 2:00.071 *
Pass 48 7:16.727 2 1:59.523 *
Pass 67 9:16.063 3 1:59.336 *
Pass 85 11:14.639 4 1:58.576 *
In 105 13:09.912 5 1:55.273

Pass 132 16:05.101 6 2:55.189
Pass 147 18:02.981 7 1:57.880 *
Pass 167 20:01.110 8 1:58.129
Pass 189 21:58.620 9 1:57.510 *
Pass 207 23:56.174 10 1:57.554
In 215 24:58.384 11 1:02.210

No 8 SACCHET  Marco (Rg=6)

Pass 5 2:35.758
Pass 22 4:39.284 1 2:03.526 *
Pass 41 6:35.304 2 1:56.020 *

Pass 60 8:31.530 3 1:56.226
Pass 78 10:33.033 4 2:01.503
In 97 12:31.317 5 1:58.284

Pass 128 15:51.307 6 3:19.990
Pass 146 18:01.865 7 2:10.558
Pass 165 19:57.457 8 1:55.592 *
Pass 188 21:53.655 9 1:56.198
In 208 23:56.639 10 2:02.984

No 10 DITZLER Oliver (Rg=5)

Pass 25 4:51.825
Pass 44 6:55.965 1 2:04.140 *
Pass 64 8:59.722 2 2:03.757 *
Pass 82 10:56.325 3 1:56.603 *
Pass 102 12:52.796 4 1:56.471 *
In 113 13:50.492 5 57.696

Pass 145 17:38.127 6 3:47.635
Pass 162 19:34.211 7 1:56.084 *
Pass 183 21:29.650 8 1:55.439 *
Pass 204 23:35.532 9 2:05.882
In 213 24:34.608 10 59.076

No 15 PIERGIOVANNI Franco (Rg=11)

Pass 16 3:35.262
Pass 34 5:38.650 1 2:03.388 *
Pass 53 7:39.053 2 2:00.403 *
Pass 73 9:40.673 3 2:01.620
Pass 91 11:40.862 4 2:00.189 *
Pass 111 13:39.389 5 1:58.527 *
Pass 127 15:38.217 6 1:58.828
In 136 16:37.850 7 59.633

Pass 169 20:10.125 8 3:32.275
Pass 190 22:09.259 9 1:59.134
Pass 209 24:07.393 10 1:58.134 *
Pass 227 26:06.592 11 1:59.199
Pass 240 28:03.740 12 1:57.148 *

No 19 ARN Marc (Rg=22)

Pass 19 3:54.222
Pass 38 6:12.926 1 2:18.704 *
Pass 59 8:29.291 2 2:16.365 *
Pass 81 10:46.041 3 2:16.750
Pass 104 12:54.889 4 2:08.848 *
Pass 120 15:06.194 5 2:11.305
Pass 142 17:16.902 6 2:10.708
Pass 161 19:24.915 7 2:08.013 *
In 171 20:29.590 8 1:04.675
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No 23 CORRADINA Andreas (Rg=10)

Pass 17 3:36.867
Pass 35 5:39.318 1 2:02.451 *
Pass 54 7:39.509 2 2:00.191 *
Pass 72 9:39.997 3 2:00.488
In 90 11:37.906 4 1:57.909

Pass 133 16:13.038 5 4:35.132
Pass 149 18:11.535 6 1:58.497 *
Pass 168 20:09.318 7 1:57.783 *
In 178 21:05.153 8 55.835

Pass 225 25:38.865 9 4:33.712
Pass 238 27:35.541 10 1:56.676 *
In 247 28:33.993 11 58.452

No 25 CERESA Fabrizio (Rg=21)

Pass 101 12:46.007
Pass 122 15:09.298 1 2:23.291 *
Pass 144 17:24.777 2 2:15.479 *
In 163 19:36.952 3 2:12.175

Pass 197 22:58.095 4 3:21.143
Pass 218 25:06.993 5 2:08.898 *
Pass 235 27:12.793 6 2:05.800 *
In 243 28:18.798 7 1:06.005

No 214 ZIMMERMANN Marcel (Rg=18)

Pass 12 3:24.227
Pass 30 5:27.507 1 2:03.280 *
Pass 50 7:29.752 2 2:02.245 *
Pass 70 9:32.778 3 2:03.026
Pass 88 11:34.294 4 2:01.516 *
Pass 110 13:36.348 5 2:02.054
In 126 15:35.679 6 1:59.331

Pass 158 19:15.564 7 3:39.885
Pass 181 21:17.810 8 2:02.246
Pass 202 23:18.987 9 2:01.177 *
In 221 25:21.102 10 2:02.115

No 267 TERRAIL Rémi (Rg=1)

Pass 11 3:22.180
Pass 28 5:18.104 1 1:55.924 **
Pass 47 7:11.645 2 1:53.541 **
Pass 66 9:04.423 3 1:52.778 *
Pass 83 10:59.551 4 1:55.128
Pass 103 12:52.940 5 1:53.389
In 112 13:48.953 6 56.013

Pass 148 18:04.612 7 4:15.659
Pass 166 19:57.680 8 1:53.068
Pass 187 21:50.169 9 1:52.489 *
In 196 22:44.842 10 54.673

No 269 PFEFFERLE Christian (Rg=4)

Pass 15 3:32.291
Pass 32 5:36.880 1 2:04.589 *
Pass 52 7:34.544 2 1:57.664 *
Pass 69 9:31.436 3 1:56.892 *
Pass 87 11:26.934 4 1:55.498 *
Pass 108 13:21.766 5 1:54.832 *
Pass 124 15:17.669 6 1:55.903
Pass 141 17:16.876 7 1:59.207
Pass 157 19:11.363 8 1:54.487 *
Pass 179 21:05.736 9 1:54.373 *
Pass 199 23:00.674 10 1:54.938
Pass 216 25:00.150 11 1:59.476
Pass 231 26:54.410 12 1:54.260 *
In 250 28:59.390 13 2:04.980

No 270 CALDERARI Enzo (Rg=2)

Pass 39 6:26.283
Pass 57 8:25.913 1 1:59.630 *
Pass 77 10:20.781 2 1:54.868 *
Pass 94 12:16.573 3 1:55.792
Pass 116 14:11.153 4 1:54.580 *
In 131 16:04.293 5 1:53.140

Pass 164 19:50.664 6 3:46.371
Pass 185 21:44.645 7 1:53.981 *
Pass 205 23:37.731 8 1:53.086 *
Pass 224 25:37.720 9 1:59.989
Pass 237 27:30.349 10 1:52.629 *
In 246 28:31.050 11 1:00.701

No 284 WAGNER  Marcel  (Rg=13)

Pass 8 3:00.368
Pass 26 4:59.556 1 1:59.188 **
Pass 45 6:57.796 2 1:58.240 *
In 63 8:54.054 3 1:56.258

Pass 99 12:38.950 4 3:44.896
Pass 118 14:37.015 5 1:58.065 *
Pass 135 16:36.331 6 1:59.316
Pass 152 18:35.300 7 1:58.969
Pass 172 20:33.469 8 1:58.169
Pass 192 22:31.987 9 1:58.518
Pass 211 24:29.839 10 1:57.852 *
In 223 25:28.466 11 58.627

No 290 DAUM  Jürgen  (Rg=17)

Pass 65 9:02.413
Pass 84 11:10.482 1 2:08.069 *
In 106 13:12.301 2 2:01.819

Pass 156 18:56.465 3 5:44.164
Pass 177 20:57.479 4 2:01.014 *
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No 290 DAUM  Jürgen  (Rg=17)

Pass 198 22:59.549 5 2:02.070
Pass 217 25:02.015 6 2:02.466
Pass 232 27:02.126 7 2:00.111 *

No 291 AURILIA  Aniello  (Rg=19)

Pass 18 3:51.278
Pass 36 5:59.810 1 2:08.532 *
In 46 7:09.392 2 1:09.582

Pass 96 12:29.769 3 5:20.377
Pass 117 14:35.457 4 2:05.688 *
Pass 138 16:44.242 5 2:08.785
Pass 154 18:50.597 6 2:06.355
Pass 176 20:55.762 7 2:05.165 *
Pass 200 23:03.433 8 2:07.671
Pass 219 25:07.197 9 2:03.764 *
Pass 233 27:09.208 10 2:02.011 *
In 242 28:16.588 11 1:07.380

No 292 HEGGLIN  Peter  (Rg=8)

Pass 9 3:12.143
Pass 29 5:20.056 1 2:07.913 *
Pass 49 7:24.249 2 2:04.193 *
Pass 68 9:24.532 3 2:00.283 *
Pass 86 11:23.183 4 1:58.651 *
In 95 12:25.312 5 1:02.129

Pass 134 16:16.835 6 3:51.523
Pass 151 18:18.643 7 2:01.808
Pass 170 20:16.988 8 1:58.345 *
Pass 191 22:14.082 9 1:57.094 *
Pass 210 24:10.470 10 1:56.388 *
Pass 228 26:09.397 11 1:58.927
Pass 241 28:07.801 12 1:58.404

No 293 BURKARD  Gregor  (Rg=7)

Pass 20 3:55.440
Pass 37 6:02.685 1 2:07.245 *
Pass 56 8:01.106 2 1:58.421 *
Pass 75 9:58.807 3 1:57.701 *
Pass 93 11:56.026 4 1:57.219 *
Pass 114 13:54.674 5 1:58.648
In 129 15:55.107 6 2:00.433

Pass 173 20:35.146 7 4:40.039
Pass 193 22:33.815 8 1:58.669
Pass 212 24:30.498 9 1:56.683 *
Pass 229 26:28.726 10 1:58.228
Pass 244 28:24.988 11 1:56.262 *

No 294 SAPINO  Andrea  (Rg=20)

Pass 92 11:42.900
Pass 115 13:55.007 1 2:12.107 *
Pass 130 16:04.173 2 2:09.166 *
In 150 18:16.800 3 2:12.627

Pass 186 21:49.725 4 3:32.925
Pass 206 23:54.392 5 2:04.667 *
Pass 239 27:58.624 6 4:04.232
In 251 29:09.914 7 1:11.290

No 295 PAN  Adriano  (Rg=15)

Pass 13 3:26.467
Pass 31 5:31.317 1 2:04.850 *
Pass 51 7:34.439 2 2:03.122 *
Pass 71 9:37.208 3 2:02.769 *
In 89 11:36.997 4 1:59.789

Pass 123 15:16.943 5 3:39.946
Pass 140 17:16.800 6 1:59.857 *
Pass 159 19:16.124 7 1:59.324 *
Pass 180 21:15.101 8 1:58.977 *
Pass 201 23:13.776 9 1:58.675 *
Pass 220 25:11.985 10 1:58.209 *
Pass 234 27:10.732 11 1:58.747

No 296  (Rg=16)

Pass 14 3:29.274
Pass 33 5:38.483 1 2:09.209 *
Pass 55 7:42.269 2 2:03.786 *
In 74 9:46.147 3 2:03.878

Pass 107 13:20.191 4 3:34.044
Pass 125 15:22.448 5 2:02.257 *
Pass 143 17:23.411 6 2:00.963 *
Pass 160 19:24.206 7 2:00.795 *
Pass 182 21:24.402 8 2:00.196 *
Pass 203 23:23.607 9 1:59.205 *
Pass 222 25:22.304 10 1:58.697 *
Pass 236 27:21.556 11 1:59.252
In 245 28:28.219 12 1:06.663

No 297 GÜNTHER  Joachim  (Rg=9)

Pass 7 2:42.546
Pass 24 4:46.731 1 2:04.185 *
Pass 43 6:43.134 2 1:56.403 *
Pass 61 8:40.398 3 1:57.264
Pass 79 10:37.774 4 1:57.376
Pass 98 12:35.782 5 1:58.008
In 109 13:34.313 6 58.531

Pass 184 21:41.113 7 8:06.800
Pass 226 25:40.961 8 3:59.848
In 249 28:45.212 9 3:04.251
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Le directeur de course

Antonio Canu / Brigitte Croset

Heure d'affichage Le responsable du chronométrage

Bob Di Carlo


